
Disposal Services

Leaves

Brush
(Diameter less than 6")

Mixed Yard Waste

Grass

Logs 
(Diameter less than 24" and Length less than 4')

Large Logs 
(Logs Diameter over 24" and Length over 4')

Stumps

Clean Chips 

 

$75.00/ton

$82.00/ton

$95.00/ton

$82.00/ton

$90.00/ton

$90.00/ton

$95.00/ton

$40.00/ton 

2023 PRICING - FAIRFIELD

$46.40/yard
$42.50/yard
$38.80/yard
$26.85/yard
$45.00/yard
$40.65/yard
$40.65/yard
$56.35/yard
$56.35/yard
$25.88/yard
$63.40/yard
$52.50/yard
$49.50/yard

Products

Topsoil Plus
Screened Compost
Pine Blend
Eco Mulch
Brick Red Mulch
Ultra Brown Mulch
Midnight Black Mulch
Northwoods Bark
Canadian Cedar Mulch
Fine Grind
Hemlock Mulch
GreenPeet
Playground Carpet

A fuel surcharge will be added to deliveries if diesel prices are over $4.00/gal.
Prices subject to change without notice for other reasons.

Prices are for 1 yard minimum. 1/2 yard price is 75% of the 1 yard price.

Hours of Operation

WeCare Denali
295 Richard White Way Fairfield, CT 06824

203.259.6852
www.wecarene.com

Ultra Brown is our
most popular

colored mulch.
Processed with a

generous addition of
natural colorant it

holds its color longer
than traditional

mulches and
features a consistent

chocolate brown
look.

We Deliver!
Please call for pricing to your town today!
Three yard minimum. Delivery charge is in
addition to the price of the material. Larger

truckload deliveries are also available! 

December 16th -February 28
Monday-Friday 8:00am-3:00pm

Saturday Closed
Sunday Closed

DISPOSAL
NO CHARGE FOR FAIRFIELD RESIDENTS (WITH VALID

BEACH/SOLID WASTE STICKER BRINGING UNDER 500 POUNDS.)
CLEAN YARD WASTE ONLY PLEASE. NO PLASTIC, TRASH,

ROCKS, OR OTHER CONTAMINANTS.
NO PAINTED, STAINED, OR PRESSURE TREATED WOOD.

March 1st-October 31st
Monday-Friday 7:00am-4:00pm

Saturday 7:00am-12:00pm
Sunday Closed

November 1st-December 15th
Monday-Saturday 7:00am-4:00pm

Sunday 9:00am-3:00pm


