



2023 PRICING - FAIRFIELD

Hours of Operation

March 1st-October 31st Monday-Friday 7:00am-4:00pm

Saturday 7:00am-12:00pm **Sunday Closed**

November 1st-December 15th Monday-Saturday 7:00am-4:00pm Sunday 9:00am-3:00pm

December 16th - February 28 Monday-Friday 8:00am-3:00pm Saturday Closed Sunday Closed

DISPOSAL

NO CHARGE FOR FAIRFIELD RESIDENTS (WITH VALID BEACH/SOLID WASTE STICKER BRINGING UNDER 500 POUNDS.) **CLEAN YARD WASTE ONLY PLEASE. NO PLASTIC, TRASH, ROCKS. OR OTHER CONTAMINANTS.** NO PAINTED, STAINED, OR PRESSURE TREATED WOOD.

Disposal Services

Leaves	\$75.00/ton
Brush (Diameter less than 6")	\$82.00/ton
Mixed Yard Waste	\$95.00/ton
Grass	\$82.00/ton
Logs (Diameter less than 24" and Length less than 4')	\$90.00/ton
Large Logs (Logs Diameter over 24" and Length over 4')	\$90.00/ton
	\$90.00/ton \$95.00/ton

Ultra Brown is our most popular colored mulch. Processed with a generous addition of natural colorant it holds its color longer than traditional mulches and features a consistent chocolate brown look.



Products

Topsoil Plus	\$46.40/yard
Screened Compost	\$42.50/yard
Pine Blend	\$38.80/yard
Eco Mulch	\$26.85/yard
Brick Red Mulch	\$45.00/yard
Ultra Brown Mulch	\$40.65/yard
Midnight Black Mulch	\$40.65/yard
Northwoods Bark	\$56.35/yard
Canadian Cedar Mulch	\$56.35/yard
Fine Grind	\$25.88/yard
Hemlock Mulch	\$63.40/yard
GreenPeet	\$52.50/yard
Playground Carpet	\$49.50/yard

A fuel surcharge will be added to deliveries if diesel prices are over \$4.00/gal. Prices subject to change without notice for other reasons.

Prices are for 1 yard minimum. 1/2 yard price is 75% of the 1 yard price.

We Deliver!

Please call for pricing to your town today! Three yard minimum. Delivery charge is in addition to the price of the material. Larger truckload deliveries are also available!

WeCare Denali 295 Richard White Way Fairfield, CT 06824 203.259.6852

www.wecarene.com